MSRP

MERCEDES-BENZ OF ROCKVILLE CENTRE

MERCEDES-BENZ USA, LLC.
ONE MERCEDES-BENZ DR

SANDY SPRINGS, GA 30328

Code

831
227

Options
320

521

996

H31
L6J

RSJ
R0O2
u78
01U
068
070
234
273
367
464
5P6
873
99B

650 SUNRISE HIGHWAY
ROCKVILLE CENTRE, NY 11570

VIN: WDDWJG6EB2KF844003 PO#: 0970640621
Description

MODEL: 2019 C43C4
Graphite Grey Metallic
Cranberry Red Leather

320 Multimedia Package: COMAND® Navigation including 3 years of Map
448 Touchpad
502 Navigation Map Updates included for 3 years
531 COMAND w/Navigation and Voice Control

521 AMG Night Package: Front Splitter Trim Strip and Front Louver
P55 Night Package

996 Parking Assistance Package: Active Parking Assist, Surround
P47 Parking Package
235 PARKTRONIC (with Advanced Parking Assist)
501 Surround View Camera

Natural Grain Grey Oak Wood Trim

AMG Performance Steering Wheel in Nappa

18" AMG 5-Spoke Wheels

All-Season Tires

AMG Performance Exhaust System

Factory Code

Wheel Locking Bolts

Chrome Door Handle Inserts

Blind Spot Assist

Telephone Pre-Wiring/Portable Phone

Live Traffic

12.3" Digital Instrument Cluster

Control code - scheduling & production intro vehicles

Heated Front Seats

Steering Code

SUBTOTAL
DESTINATION &DELIVERY
TOTAL

*Pricing is subject to change. Mercedes-Benz reserves the right to make changes without notification.

Dealer Code: 55124 Region: NORTHEAST VPC: Baltimore

Price
$57,450

$720
$1,620

$2,300

$300

$1,090

$1,250

$150
$70

$750

$65,700
$995
$66,695

12.14.2018 11.57.37



