MSRP

MERCEDES-BENZ USA, LLC. ONE MERCEDES-BENZ DR SANDY SPRINGS, GA 30328 MERCEDES-BENZ OF ROCKVILLE CENTRE

650 SUNRISE HIGHWAY ROCKVILLE CENTRE, NY 11570

Dealer Code: 55124 Region: NORTHEAST VPC: Baltimore

VIN: WDDWJ6EB2KF844003 PO#: 0970640621

Code	Description	Price
831	MODEL: 2019 C43C4 Graphite Grey Metallic	\$57,450 \$720
227	Cranberry Red Leather	\$1,620
Options		
320	320 Multimedia Package: COMAND® Navigation including 3 years of Map 448 Touchpad 502 Navigation Map Updates included for 3 years	\$2,300
	531 COMAND w/Navigation and Voice Control	
521	521 AMG Night Package: Front Splitter Trim Strip and Front Louver P55 Night Package	\$300
996	996 Parking Assistance Package: Active Parking Assist, Surround P47 Parking Package	\$1,090
	235 PARKTRONIC (with Advanced Parking Assist)	
	501 Surround View Camera	
H31	Natural Grain Grey Oak Wood Trim	
L6J	AMG Performance Steering Wheel in Nappa	
RSJ	18" AMG 5-Spoke Wheels	
R02	All-Season Tires	
U78	AMG Performance Exhaust System	\$1,250
01U	Factory Code	
068	Wheel Locking Bolts	\$150
070	Chrome Door Handle Inserts	\$70
234	Blind Spot Assist	
273	Telephone Pre-Wiring/Portable Phone	
367	Live Traffic	作フェロ
464 5P6	12.3" Digital Instrument Cluster	\$750
873	Control code - scheduling & production intro vehicles Heated Front Seats	
99B	. Todalou i ioni obdio	
JJD	Steering Code	
	SUBTOTAL	\$65,700
	DESTINATION &DELIVERY	\$995
	TOTAL	\$66,695

^{*}Pricing is subject to change. Mercedes-Benz reserves the right to make changes without notification.